
St. Thomas & St. Timothy Parish 2023-2024 Faith Formation Calendar
Grades K-5

Sunday Classes 9:00 am at St. Timothy Middle School Campus:

Thursday, Sept. 28, 2023 Parent Presentation
Meeting (Parents only)

7:00 pm at STA Parish Cntr.

Sunday, Oct. 1, 2023 Class 1 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, Oct. 15, 2023 Class 2 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, October 22, 2023 Grade 5 & 6 Host
Mass/Coffee Hour for All
Faith Formation(F.F.) Families

10:30 am at STA Church

Sunday, Oct. 29, 2023 Class 3 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, Nov. 5, 2023 Class 4 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, Nov. 12, 2023 Grades 3 & 4 Host Mass &
Coffee Hour for All F.F.

10:30 am at STA Church

Sunday, Nov. 19, 2023 Class 5 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, Dec. 3, 2023 Class 6 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, Dec. 10, 2023 Class 7 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, January 7, 2024 Class 8 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, Jan. 21, 2024 Class 9 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, February 4, 2024 Class 10 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, Feb. 11, 2024 Class 11 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Grades 1 & 2 host
Mass/Coffee Hour for All F.F.

10:30 am at STA Church

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Class 12 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, Mar. 10, 2024 Class 13 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, March 17, 2024 Grade 7 & 8 Host
Mass/Coffee Hour for All F.F.

10:30 am at STA Church

Sunday, Mar. 24, 2024 Class 14 9:00 - 10:00 am

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Class 15 Last Class 9:00 - 10:00 am



St. Thomas & St. Timothy Parish 2023-2024 Faith Formation Calendar
Grades 3-5 only

Monday Classes 3:45 pm at St. Timothy Middle School Campus:

Thursday, Sept. 28, 2023 Parent Presentation
Meeting (Parents only)

7:00 pm at STA Parish Cntr.

Monday, Oct. 2, 2023 Class 1 3:45-5:00 pm

Monday, Oct. 16, 2023 Class 2 3:45-5:00 pm

Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023 Mass Grade 5 & 6 Host
Mass/Coffee Hour for All
Faith Formation(F.F.) Families

10:30 am at STA Church

Monday, Oct. 30, 2023 Class 3 3:45-5:00 pm

Monday, Nov. 6, 2023 Class 4 3:45-5:00 pm

Sunday, Nov. 12, 2023 Mass Grades 3 & 4 Host Mass &
Coffee Hour for All F.F.

10:30 am at STA Church

Monday, Nov. 20, 2023 Class 5 3:45-5:00 pm

Monday, Dec. 4, 2023 Class 6 3:45-5:00 pm

Monday, January 8, 2024 Class 7 3:45-5:00 pm

Monday, Jan. 22, 2024 Class 8 3:45-5:00 pm

Monday, February 5, 2024 Class 9 3:45-5:00 pm

Monday, Feb. 12, 2024 Class 10 3:45-5:00 pm

Sunday, February 25, 2024
Mass

Grades 1 & 2 host
Mass/Coffee Hour for All F.F.

10:30 am at STA Church

Monday, March 4, 2024 Class 11 3:45-5:00 pm

Monday, Mar. 11, 2024 Class 12 3:45-5:00 pm

Sunday, March 17, 2024
Mass

Grade 7 & 8 Host
Mass/Coffee Hour for All F.F.

10:30 am at STA Church

Monday, Mar. 25, 2024 Class 13 3:45-5:00 pm

Monday, April 1, 2024 Class 14 3:45-5:00 pm

Monday, April 15, 2024 Class 15 Last Class 3:45-5:00 pm



St. Thomas & St. Timothy Parish 2023-2024 Faith Formation Calendar
Grades 1-5

Wednesday Classes at St. Thomas the Apostle Campus: 2:30 pm Classes in STA School

Thursday, Sept. 28, 2023 Parent Presentation
Meeting (Parents only)

7:00 pm at STA Parish Cntr.

Wednesday, Oct. 4, 2023 Class 1 2:30-3:45 pm

Wednesday, Oct. 18, 2023 Class 2 2:30-3:45 pm

Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023 Mass Grade 5 & 6 Host Mass &
Coffee Hour for All Faith
Formation(F.F.) Families

10:30 am at STA Church

Wednesday, Nov. 1, 2023 Class 3 2:30-3:45 pm

Sunday, Nov. 12, 2023 Mass Grades 3 & 4 Host Mass &
Coffee Hour for All Families

10:30 am at STA Church

Wednesday, Nov. 15, 2023 Class 4 2:30-3:45 pm

Wednesday, Nov. 29, 2023 Class 5 2:30-3:45 pm

Wednesday, Dec. 6, 2023 Class 6 2:30-3:45 pm

Wednesday, Jan. 10, 2023 Class 7 2:30-3:45 pm

Wednesday, Jan. 24, 2024 Class 8 2:30-3:45 pm

Wednesday, Feb. 7, 2024 Class 9 2:30-3:45 pm

Wednesday, Feb. 14, 2024 Class 10 2:30-3:45 pm

Sunday, Feb. 25, 2024 Mass Grades 1 & 2 host Mass &
Coffee Hour for All F.F.

10:30 am at STA Church

Wednesday, Mar. 6, 2024 Class 11 2:30-3:45 pm

Wednesday, Mar. 13, 2024 Class 12 2:30-3:45 pm

Sunday, Mar. 17, 2024
Mass

Grade 7 & 8 Host Mass &
Coffee Hour for All F.F.

10:30 - 11:30 am at STA
Church

Wednesday, Mar. 27, 2024 Class 13 2:30-3:45 pm

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Class 14 2:30-3:45 pm

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Class 15, Last Class 2:30-3:45 pm


